MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024

Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AucTtaHuua 18
13.03.2024 - 13:11

Manbumkn, 100m BosibHbI CTUb

12 net
Pe3ynbTtatsl

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTo

KMPUNEHKO, AHTOH
FTOPbKOB, Kupunn
YXENE3HbIA, Muxann
KO3WH, Anekceit
KOPHUVEHKO, CemeH
CABWNYEB, Erop
BACVIEB, Cepreii
KABJTYKOB, AHapeli
3EMUOB, Bnagnmup
EME/IbAHOB, Huknta
CUTHWKOB, ApTém
LUHAKNH, Nnbsa
rPEBEHBKOB, ®énop
BEKVPOB, Nnbsic
3YBKOB, MartBeii
KOPOCTEJIEB, ApTemuii
LELUNOP, Muxann
r'YPBLEB, Butanuii
BAV3EPT, Mapk
KY3HELIOB, /leB
PbIBAJIKO, Bnagucnas
KANMNBATOB, Jamup
EBIPA®OB, Makcum
rOPBYHOB, Mapk
LWENAYNNH, ApTém
CYETKWNH, ApceHwii
BANNABAHOB, EBreHuii
COTCKOB, Banepwii
NAPYEHKO, JleB
YXENNE3HAKOB, Muxawnn
YTKWH, Huknta
MANAMAP, Erop
®ENOTOB, Tumodbeli
BOIrJAHOB, fleHuc
®OKWH, Tumodeii
YUEPHOB, Muxaunn

. AXTAMOB, nbaap

DAVHETA, laHnans
LUTOMMENb, Erop
COKO/JI0B, Anekceii

. JAANHCKWI, Mapk

OPENBCKUI, Muxann
BOJIBAKOB, Erop
3AMBILUNAEB, ApceHni
MOTAMKWH, AMuTpuii
CALKOB, Anekceli
FPAEB, ApTem
PYOAKOB, EBrenni
LWEBLIOB, Makcum
MOPQO30B, ApceHnii
KNPWUNNOB, Kupunn
KOPCYHCKW, Mpuropwuii

lop, poxaeHnsa

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "KOXHbIIA"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "MepngnaH"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATI "MepBepakoso"
MATI "FOXHbIA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "FOXHbIA"
MATIT "MepuagnaH"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"
MATIT "HOXHbIIA"
MATIT "XoBpuHO"
MATI "KocnHo"
MATIT "MepBeakoso"
MATI "KocnHo"
MATI "KocnHo"
MAIT "MegBeakoso"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "HOXHbIIA"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "MepBefkoso"
MATIT "MepBefkoso"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATI "MepBepakoso"
MATI "MepngnaH"
MATI "MepngnaH"
MATI "KOXHbIIA"
MATIT "MepgBeakoso"
MATIT "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "MepuanaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATIT "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "MepgBeakoso"
MATIT "MepgBeakoso"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"
MATI "MepungunaH"
MATI "KocnHo"

Bpewmsa

1:02.70
1:03.52
1:03.90
1:05.92
1:06.37
1:06.54
1:06.83
1:07.15
1:07.62
1:08.52
1:09.35
1:09.89
1:10.04
1:10.06
1:10.18
1:10.27
1:10.46
1:10.64
1:10.69
1:10.72
1:10.91
1:11.07
1:11.48
1:11.61
1:12.42
1:12.48
1:12.61
1:12.87
1:12.88
1:12.92
1:13.84
1:14.29
1:14.64
1:14.90
1:15.25
1:15.43
1:15.76
1:15.93
1:16.13
1:16.20
1:16.56
1:16.73
1:16.83
1:17.34
1:17.42
1:17.94
1:18.46
1:18.68
1:18.71
1:19.07
1:19.26
1:19.40

Oukun

417
401
394
359
351
349
344
339
332
319
308
301
299
299
297
296
294
291
201
290
288
286
281
280
270
270
268
265
265
265
255
250
247
244
241
239
236
235
233
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229
227
226
222
221
217
213
211
211
208
206
205
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MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024

Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

OucTtaHuusa 18, Manbumkyu, 100m BonbHbIA cTub, 12 net

MecTo

53.
54.
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58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
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78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
8s.
DSQ
DSQ

KOHHOB, lNepecseTt
OUNCHOK, JleoHnpg,
KNYATOB, Bagum
AHOPEEB, Bynart
NIbBOB, Martseli
KAPIOB, Bagum
KYPHAKOB, EBreHuii
MNXEEUKWH, Akum
BACW/IbKOB, Tumodeii
KA3AKOB, Erop
KUPKOXWH, MatBeii
LLLE/TOKOB, depnop
KO>XXAHOB, PomaH
BO/bICOB, Anekceii
KY3bMWLKWA, Mpuropwii
KOHCTAHTVHOB, Bagum
HETECOB, Uropb
OYPHEHKOB, EBreHwii
rPYLOB, ApceHuii
JMKOTEHKO, AaHuun
NTAPCAHOB, Anekceii
BVUHWYEHKO, Makap
MANOB, Apcennii
CEJOB, Bnagnmup
MNPOXXKOB, Bagnwm
MEPCUNAMNOB, Tumodieii
KOJ1bLUOB, Bnagumup
NMMAPEB, AnekcaHap
KYPACOB, Mapk
HATOPHbIN, Hukuta
CTPOEB, Bnagumup
PA3AHOB, ApTém
TOPOIMYNH, Nnbsa
TOMbIYKAHOB, ApTém
EPXOB, NepmaH
KOBAJ1b, l'eopruii
NMAHKOB, Bayecnas
MACHWKOB, Métp

lop, poxaeHusa

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

MATI "KocuHo"
MATIT "MepgBeakoso"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "MepgBeakoso"
MATIT "MepgBeakoso"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MATIT "HOXHbIIA"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "HOXHbIIA"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "MegBeakoso"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "MepBeakoso"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MATIT "MepBegkoso"
MATIT "MepBefkoso"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATT "HOXHbIA"
MATT "HOXHbIA"
MATT "HOXHbIA"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "MepgBeakoso"
MATI "FOXHbIA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "FOXHbIA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATIT "HOXHbIIA"
MATIT "XoBpuHO"
MATIT "MepgBeakoso"
MATIT "MepuagnaH"

Bpemsa

1:19.56
1:19.62
1:19.73
1:19.79
1:19.98
1:20.29
1:20.71
1:20.80
1:20.86
1:20.99
1:21.04
1:21.14
1:21.72
1:21.79
1:22.18
1:22.28
1:22.32
1:22.88
1:22.91
1:23.19
1:23.74
1:23.82
1:24.83
1:24.97
1:25.24
1:26.18
1:26.92
1:26.97
1:27.80
1:27.88
1:28.41
1:28.55
1:29.08
1:32.02
1:34.36
1:39.30
1:16.82
1:16.98

Oukn

204
203
203
202
201
198
195
195
194
193
193
192
188
188
185
184
184
180
180
178
175
174
168
167
166
160
156
156
152
151
148
148
145
132
122
105

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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