11-13.03.2024 , 11. - 13.3.2024

18 , 100m 12

18	, 10	00m			12
13.03.2024 - 13:11					
: FINA 2024					
4	40	"	"	4-00.70	447
1. ,	12	"	"	1:02.70	417
2.	12			1:03.52	401
3.	12	"	"	1:03.90	394
4. ,	12	"	"	1:05.92	359
5. ,	12	"	"	1:06.37	351
6. ,	12	"	"	1:06.54	349
7. ,	12	"	"	1:06.83	344
8. ,	12	"	"	1:07.15	339
9.	12	"	II	1:07.62	332
10. ,	12	"	"	1:08.52	319
11. ,	12	"	II .	1:09.35	308
12.	12	"	II .	1:09.89	301
13. ,	12	"	II .	1:10.04	299
14	12	II .	II .	1:10.06	299
15	12	"	II .	1:10.18	297
16	12	"	п	1:10.27	296
17	12	"	II .	1:10.46	294
18	12	"	II .	1:10.64	291
10	12	"	11	1:10.69	291
20.	12	"	u .	1:10.72	290
21	12	"	"	1:10.72	288
22	12	"	II .	1:11.07	286
23	12	"	II .	1:11.48	281
24. ,	12	"	II .	1:11.61	280
24. , 25. ,	12	"	II .	1:12.42	270
25. , 26. ,	12	"	II .	1:12.48	270
20. 27. ,	12	"	II .	1:12. 40 1:12.61	268
	12	"	II .		
28. , 29. ,	12	"	II .	1:12.87 1:12.88	265
·		"	II.		265
30. ,	12	"	"	1:12.92	265
31. ,	12	"	11	1:13.84	255
32. ,	12	,,	,	1:14.29	250
33. ,	12	"	II .	1:14.64	247
34. ,	12	"		1:14.90	244
35 . ,	12	"		1:15.25	241
36. ,	12	"	"	1:15.43	239
37.	12	"	"	1:15.76	236
38.	12	"	"	1:15.93	235
39. ,	12			1:16.13	233
40. ,	12	"	"	1:16.20	232
41. ,	12	"	"	1:16.56	229
42. ,	12	"	"	1:16.73	227
43. ,	12	"	"	1:16.83	226
44. ,	12	"	"	1:17.34	222
45. ,	12	"	"	1:17.42	221
46.	12	"	"	1:17.94	217
47. ,	12	"	"	1:18.46	213
48. ,	12	"	"	1:18.68	211
49. ,	12	"	II .	1:18.71	211
50. ,	12	"	"	1:19.07	208
51. ,	12	"	П	1:19.26	206
52. ,	12	"	II	1:19.40	205

11-13.03.2024 , 11. - 13.3.2024

	18,	, 100m	, 12				
53.			12	,,	"	1:19.56	204
53. 54.	,		12	"	"	1:19.62	204
54. 55.	,		12	"	"	1:19.73	203
	,		12	,,	"		
56. 57.	,		12	"	"	1:19.79 1:19.98	202 201
57. 58.	,		12	"	"	1:20.29	198
56. 59.	,		12	"	ıı	1:20.71	195
60.	,		12	"	II.	1:20.80	195
61.	,		12	"	11	1:20.86	193
62.	,		12	"	"	1:20.99	193
63.	,		12	"	II.	1:21.04	193
64.	,		12	"	"	1:21.14	193
65.	,		12	"	n.	1:21.72	188
66.	,		12	"	ıı .	1:21.79	188
67.	,		12	"	ıı	1:22.18	185
68.		,	12	"	II .	1:22.28	184
69.		,	12	"	ıı .	1:22.32	184
70.	,		12	"	"	1:22.88	180
70. 71.	,		12	"	II .	1:22.91	180
71. 72.	,		12	"	11	1:23.19	178
72. 73.	,		12	"	"	1:23.74	175
73. 74.	,		12	"	"	1:23.82	173
7 4 . 75.	,		12	"	ıı.	1:24.83	168
76.	,		12	"	п	1:24.97	167
77.	,		12	"	"	1:25.24	166
78.	,		12	"	п	1:26.18	160
79.	:	1	12	"	п	1:26.92	156
80.	,		12	"	II .	1:26.97	156
81.	,		12	"	II.	1:27.80	152
82.	,		12	"	ıı .	1:27.88	151
83.	,		12	"	п	1:28.41	148
84.	,		12	"	II .	1:28.55	148
85.	,		12	"	II .	1:29.08	145
86.	,	_	12	"	II .	1:32.02	132
87.		,	12	"	п	1:34.36	122
88.	,		12	"	"	1:39.30	105
DSQ	,		12	"	ıı .	1:16.82	100
DSQ	,		12	"	"	1:16.98	
שטע	,		14			1.10.90	